AGENDA

VILLAGE OF ROUND LAKE
REGULAR MEETING
March 3, 2014
442 N. Cedar Lake Road
7:00 P.M.
CALL TO ORDER
1. ROLL CALL
2. PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE
3. APPROVAL OF MINUTES
3.1 Approve the Minutes of the Regular Meeting of February 18, 2014
4. NOTES/COMMENDATIONS/PUBLIC COMMENT
4.1 Public Comment
5. CONSENT AGENDA
5.1 Approve Accounts Payable in the Amount of $76,956.28
5.2 Approve Payroll for the Period Ending February 23, 2014 in the Amount of
$122,686.89
5.3 Adopt a Resolution Authorizing Facility Connectivity Services
5.4  Adopt a Resolution to enter into an Agreement with Lake County DOT for
Construction and Maintenance of a Sidewalk on Cedar Lake Road
5.5 Adopt a Resolution to Approve Amendment #1 to the Village’s Consulting
Engineer’s Work Order for Sidewalks on Long Lake Drive (East Section)
5.6 Approve an Ordinance Amending Chapter 10.16 of the Village Code Regarding
Parking
5.7 Approve an Ordinance Authorizing the Disposal of Surplus Village Property

6. CLERK’S OFFICE

7. ADMINISTRATOR

8. FINANCE

8.1

Approve a Payment of $37.90 to Grainger
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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

POLICE
PUBLIC WORKS
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
BUILDING AND ZONING
SPECIAL EVENTS
MAYOR’S COMMENTS

14.1 Mayor’s Comments

14.2  Trustee’s Comments
EXECUTIVE SESSION

ADJOURN
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